
Bridge Repair on SR 13 (Bridge No. 104.3), known as Federal Aid Project No. STBG-0037-01(073) / 109811301 in Simpson County.

MISSISSIPPI DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION: $1,127,663.70

Ref# Item Item Description     Item Qnty     Units

Hope Enterprises, LLC Hemphill Construction
Company, Inc.

Ste-Bil Grading Inc.

$1,110,864.50 $1,121,716.00 $1,284,500.00

1 2 3

0010 201-A001 Clearing and Grubbing 1.000 LS 70,750.00 40,000.00 150,000.00

0020 225-A001 Grassing 2.000 ACRE 1,500.00 2,000.00 5,000.00

0030 225-B001 Agricultural Limestone 1.000 TON 400.00 350.00 500.00

0040 225-C001 Mulch, Vegetative Mulch 1.000 TON 500.00 450.00 500.00

0050 226-A001 Temporary Grassing 2.000 ACRE 1,200.00 750.00 2,500.00

0060 618-B001 Additional Construction Signs 1.000 SF 10.00 10.00 10.00

0070 620-A001 Mobilization 1.000 LS 62,000.00 110,000.00 150,000.00

0080 815-A007 Loose Riprap, Size 300 4,082.000 TON 150.00 130.00 130.00

0090 815-E001 Geotextile under Riprap 3,766.000 SY 5.75 6.00 5.00

0100 907-234-A001 Temporary Silt Fence 1,200.000 LF 3.00 4.00 10.00

0110 907-234-F001 Turbidity Barrier 400.000 LF 25.00 25.00 30.00

0120 907-420-A001 Undersealing 2,500.000 LBS 7.00 6.00 10.00

0130 907-618-A001 Maintenance of Traffic 1.000 LS 30,000.00 15,350.00 200,000.00

0140 907-824-PP004 Bridge Repair, Bank Reshaping, Per Plans 1.000 LS 90,750.00 151,000.00 50,000.00

0150 907-824-PP006 Bridge Repair, Pile Encasements, Per Plans 12.000 EA 15,500.00 18,000.00 10,000.00
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Bridge Repair on SR 13 (Bridge No. 104.3), known as Federal Aid Project No. STBG-0037-01(073) / 109811301 in Simpson County.

MISSISSIPPI DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION: $1,127,663.70

Ref# Item Item Description     Item Qnty     Units

Southern Road & Bridge,
LLC

$2,676,896.00

4

0010 201-A001 Clearing and Grubbing 1.000 LS 95,000.00

0020 225-A001 Grassing 2.000 ACRE 3,500.00

0030 225-B001 Agricultural Limestone 1.000 TON 2,500.00

0040 225-C001 Mulch, Vegetative Mulch 1.000 TON 2,500.00

0050 226-A001 Temporary Grassing 2.000 ACRE 2,500.00

0060 618-B001 Additional Construction Signs 1.000 SF 10.00

0070 620-A001 Mobilization 1.000 LS 255,000.00

0080 815-A007 Loose Riprap, Size 300 4,082.000 TON 395.00

0090 815-E001 Geotextile under Riprap 3,766.000 SY 6.00

0100 907-234-A001 Temporary Silt Fence 1,200.000 LF 3.00

0110 907-234-F001 Turbidity Barrier 400.000 LF 12.00

0120 907-420-A001 Undersealing 2,500.000 LBS 25.00

0130 907-618-A001 Maintenance of Traffic 1.000 LS 155,000.00

0140 907-824-PP004 Bridge Repair, Bank Reshaping, Per Plans 1.000 LS 65,000.00

0150 907-824-PP006 Bridge Repair, Pile Encasements, Per Plans 12.000 EA 32,000.00
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